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Bruce Smith 

Sr. Solutions Sales Executive, 

Business Development 

bruce.smith@ingrammicro.com  
(864) 436-4409

WEST

Jeremiah Karl 

Sr. Specialty Account Executive 

jeremiah.karl@ingrammicro.com 

(505) 353-1512

CENTRAL 

Ryan Ellingson 
Specialty Account Executive 

ryan.ellingson@ingrammicro.com 

(612) 590-4346

Brandon Canfield 
Sales Manager 
brandon.canfield@ingrammicro.com 
(800) 456-8000, ext. 67262

Management team
Mark Wereski  
Director, Sales  
mark.wereski@ingrammicro.com 
(716) 616-4806

For more information about our DC POS solutions or services, please contact our dedicated team, organized by territory.

Equipped with years of experience, we can quickly direct you to the support and resources you need.
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Vice President, Infrastructure & Specialty Technologies 
jeff.yelton@ingrammicro.com 
(864) 270-7462
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NORTHEAST 
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Specialty Account Executive 
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(716) 633-3600, ext. 24646
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Heidi Martin 
Specialty Account Executive 
heidi.martin@ingrammicro.com 
(770) 235-7305

Amy Jones 
Business Development Executive 
amy.jones@ingrammicro.com 
(864) 616-5511
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